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=, CAMPO DE GOLF DE LOGRONO
\./ TORNEO LA APARECIDA 2023

<

Fecha Listado: 15/09/2023
Hora Listado: 17:10:05

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: Logrofio)

12 CATEGORIA LA APARECIDA 2023 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

EXPOSITO GOMEZ, ALBERTO
LANDA CUBIAN, OSCAR

ALMEIDA DAVILA, JUAN MANUEL
FRIAS GARRIDO, RAUL

CIEZA BELLO, JOSE LUIS
ELOSEGI GLZ. DE GAMARRA, JO

GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL

ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN

PERAL IZARRA, JON
MARTIN TAMAYO, JOKIN

RIVERO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLO
LUQUE CALVO, JUAN MANUEL

CLUB
LAREDO CLUB
LAREDO CLUB

LAREDO CLUB
DERIO

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LAREDO CLUB
SOJUELA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

21,2
9,2
14,0
57
17,2
12,3
-0,4
3,2
12,4
15,2
1,3
23,6
3,3
8,4
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FECHA: 15/09/2023 CODIGO: RL0423609
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